
  UBD/Q/098/2025 (FIT) - [G]    

BIL. TAWARAN/TENDER REF. :

TARIKH DIIKLANKAN : 08 Julai 2025 [Selasa] 

TARIKH TUTUP : 22 Julai 2025 [Selasa] JAM: 2 Petang

DOCUMENT FEE : B$ 10.00

IMPORTANT

Mode of Payments > REFER IN UBD WEBSITE

Please take note that the document fee for each of the New and Extended quotations will be BND 10.00 each

Important Note: Please ensure that you provide the correct details when making the payment.  

Please email proof of the above payment to helpdesk.epay@ubd.edu.bn. , finance@ubd.edu.bn,eprocurement.support@ubd.edu.bn. 

1 2 ctns (10 

bxs/ctn)

2 2 ctns (10 

bxs/ctn)

3 2 ctns (10 

bxs/ctn)

4 6 pks 

(12’s/pk)

5 12 pks 

(6’s/pk)

6 4 units

7 5 cs (2 roll 

per case)

TO SUPPLY AND DELIVER LABORATORY CONSUMABLES FOR FACULTY OF 

INTEGRATED TECHNOLOGIES, UNIVERSITI BRUNEI DARUSSALAM

No. Quantity SPECIFICATIONS 

Tray – gratnell school tray, Shallow, 427 x 312 x 150mm (LxWxD), Colour: 

Purple

Tray – gratnell school tray, Shallow, 427 x 312 x 75mm (LxWxD), Colour: 

Purple

Medical Grade Powder Free Latex Gloves – Large size, disposable latex, 

powder free

Medical Grade Powder Free Latex Gloves – Medium size, disposable 

latex, powder free

Medical Grade Powder Free Latex Gloves – Small size, disposable latex, 

powder free

Tissue Roll Stand Floor Mounted Industrial – For laboratory

Tissue Roll for Stand Floor Mounted Industrial for laboratory - Kimberly 

Clark, Tissue Paper Wiper Jumbo Roll WypAll L10, Tissue Paper Wiper 

Jumbo Roll WypAll L10 310mm x 600M (Pk/2 Roll) and fit to tissue roll 

stand floor

Summary Specification 

BIL. SEBUTHARGA/QUOTATION REF.:

The Official PDF quotation/tender form will be send via email once UBD Official receipt issued and send to 

vendors/supplier for confirmation of payment received.

TITLE : 



TO SUPPLY AND DELIVER LABORATORY CONSUMABLES FOR FACULTY OF 

INTEGRATED TECHNOLOGIES, UNIVERSITI BRUNEI DARUSSALAM

No. Quantity SPECIFICATIONS 

TITLE : 

8 2 set 

9 2 sets

10 2 sets

11 2 sets

12 2 units

Hose set DN 8 (H.SI.8 Tube) for Rotary evaporator circulating chiller - 

Hose set DN 8 (2 x 1.5 m)

Material: Silicon

Temperature range: -30 - 180 °C

Max. operating pressure: depressurized operation

Connection: for hose olive

⌀ inner: 8 mm; ⌀ outer: 12 mm

Working temperature -30 - 180 °C

Dimensions (W x H x D) 200 x 209 x 14 mm

Weight 0.205 kg

Permissible ambient temperature 5 - 40 °C

Chemical Resistance: water; ethylene glycol; mineral oil; ethanol

Compatibility: Rotary evaporator basic circulating chiller, Hose connector 

for hoses with inner diameter <= 8 mm

Hose set DN 12 (H.SI.12 Tube) for Rotary Evaporator circulating chiller - 

Hose set DN 12 (2 x 1.5 m)

Material: Silicon

Temperature range: -30 - 180 °C

Max. operating pressure: depressurized operation

Connection: for hose olive

⌀ inner: 12 mm; ⌀ outer: 16 mm

Dimensions (W x H x D) 142 x 41 x 34 mm

Weight 0.294 kg

Permissible ambient temperature 5 - 40 °C

Chemical Resistance: water; ethylene glycol; mineral oil; ethanol

Compatibility: Rotary evaporator basic circulating chiller, Hose connector 

for hoses with inner diameter <= 12 mm

Insulation for hoses DN 8 for Rotary Evaporator circulating chiller - ISO.8

Insulation for hoses DN 8

Set with 2 x 1.5m

Wall thickness: 8 mm

Inner diameter: 13 mm

Temperature range: -30°C to 110°C

Compatibility: Rotary evaporator basic circulating chiller

Insulation for hoses DN 12 for Rotary Evaporator circulating chiller - ISO.12

Insulation for hoses DN 12

Set with 2 x 1.5m

Wall thickness: 12 mm

Inner diameter: 17 mm

Temperature range: -30°C to 110°C

Compatibility: Rotary evaporator basic circulating chiller

Aspirator - Pyrex Borosilicate, Glass Aspirator Stopcock with Ground Cone 

Pyrex, Socket Cone Size: 29/32, 10Litre


